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CC: Bailey, Jalawndajbailey@aging.sc.gov 
Beard, Renerbeard@aging.sc.gov 
Roberts, Courtneycroberts@aging.sc.gov 
Dickinson, Gerrygdickinson@aging.sc.gov 
Ellison, Ruchellerellison@aging.sc.gov 
Grant, Pamelagrantp@aging.sc.gov 
Hightower, Paulahightowr@aging.sc.gov 
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Date: 9/11/2014 9:40:41 AM
Subject: FW: Tropical Update

From: Mark Malsick [MalsickM@dnr.sc.gov]
Sent: Thursday, September 11, 2014 8:01 AM 
To: 'norman@pulliaminvestment.com' 
Subject: Tropical Update

Good Morning,

Slightly increased activity in the Tropics, yet nothing threatening this weekend. A persistent cloud feature over the
Bahamas, now designated 92L, is a weakening area of low pressure forced by an upper level trough. This disorganized 
convection continues to weaken as it drifts west over Florida into the GoMex.

A weak wave east of the Lesser Antilles drifts into the Caribbean. No intensification is expected.

A well organized wave, 91L, near 15N, 035W, is drifting west-northwest at 15 mph with deepening convection and
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hints of cloud banding. Slow intensification of 91L will continue this weekend becoming a depression or named storm 
as early as late Saturday. Models are and have been in excellent agreement taking 91L west-northwest for the next 72 
hour before turning north early next week well east of 060W. The long range forecast keeps 91L over the Central
Atlantic before merging with a frontal boundary in 7-10 days over cold Atlantic water.

Elsewhere over the GoMex, Caribbean and North Atlantic, tropical storm formation is not expected this weekend.

Mark Malsick
Severe Weather Liaison
South Carolina Department of Natural Resources 
State Climate Office
1000 Assembly Street Columbia, SC 29202

803-734-0039
MalsickM@dnr.sc.gov
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